CHANGE ORDER

Order No. 3
Date: August 22, 2017
Agreement Date: April 25,2017
NAME OF PROJECT:_ 2017 Street Resurfacing Project South Ward
OWNER: City of Vicksburg, Mississippi
CONTRACTOR:___ APAC-Mississippi, Ine,
101 Riverview Dr,

ichland, MS 292

The following changes are hereby made to the CONTRACT DOCUMENTS:
See Attached Supplemental Agreement No. 1.

Justification: Additional Striping Per field conditions

Chunge to CONTRACT PRICE:
A. Increase 907-626-E003-6” Thermo ic ‘I'raffic Stri ‘ont. Yellow —~ 15.200

@S0.60LF. = $9 12000
‘$0.56 wsrz(u

_ 15200 LF. @

C. Increase 907-626-H004, Thermoplastic Legend, White, 1,120 L.F. @ $2.50 L.F. =
$2,800.00
Original CONTRACT PRICE: $1.525,526.55 N

Current CONTRACT PRICE adjusted by previous CHANGE ORDER $_1,533.326.55
The CONTRACT PRICE due to this CHANGE ORDER will be (increased) by $20,432.00
The new CONTRACT PRICE including this CHANGE ORDER will be $_1,553,758.55

Change to CONTRACT TIME: _ No Change .
The CONTRACT TIME will be (increased) by i} calendar days.

The date for completion of all work will be_Balange of 60 Working Days __(Date),
Approvals Required:

To be effective this Order must be approved by the City of Vicksburg if it changes the scope ot
objectxve of the PROJL‘ b g may otherwnse be required by the SUPPLEMENTAL

Recommended by:_ / l'ﬁ? AUA Waggoner Engineering

Approved by: APAC-MS Ine.

Approved by: - City of Vicksburg, MS.




